
MSETCL invites online bids (E-Tender) from reputed & registered Electrical contractors on

Mahatransco Website https://srmetender.mahatransco.in for the following Tender details.

r4h,

" ^A^
td$ -Jl- JS$r

ffinqffi

Sr.No.
(1)

Particular
(2)

Description
(3)

1 E-Tender No. & Name of
Tender

RFx No :- 7000031786
E-Enquiry for Annual Contract for garden maintenance and road

cleaning services at 400kV Kudus substation under EHV O&M
Circle, Kalwa

2

Tender Downloading Dates

& time. Tender Sale
period.

From Dt: 27.06.2024,00:00 Hrs to 04.07.2024,09:59 Hrs.

J

Date & Time (Hrs.) for
online submission of
Tender Documents.

On or before 04.07.2024,09:59 Hrs.

4

Date & Time (Hrs.) for
online ofiring of Tender
Documents.

Dt.04.07.2024 at 10:00 Hrs ( if possible ) Technical Bid

Dt.04.07.2024 at 15:00 Hrs ( if possible ) Commercial Bid

5 Tender Amount Rs. 2,19,380/- ( Including all taxes).

6 EMD Amount Rs.5000/-

7 Tender Fees Rs. 100/- + GST

For further details v isit our Website httns ://srmetender. mahatran sco. in/.

Contact Person : The Executive Engineer (Adm), TelNo.022-276018451976900624517506379055

: All eli

,r"r#r.
Superintending Engineer
EHV O&M Circle, Kalwar

MSETCL.


